
NEW PROVIDENCE MEMORIAL LIBRARY 

2026 HOLIDAY SCHEDULE (12 days): 
Thursday, January 1, 2026     New Year’s Observed 

Monday, January 19, 2026    Martin Luther King Day 

Monday, February 16, 2026    President’s Day 

Friday, April 3, 2026     Good Friday 

Monday, May 25, 2026     Memorial Day 

Friday, June 19, 2026     Juneteenth 

Friday, July 3, 2026     Day before Independence Day 

Monday, September 7, 2026    Labor Day 

Wednesday, November 11, 2026   Veteran’s Day 

Thursday, November 26, 2026    Thanksgiving Day 

Friday, November 27, 2026    Thanksgiving 

Friday, December 25, 2026    Christmas Day 

Staff Holidays = 12 on weekdays, but 13 permitted, so 1 floating holiday permitted 

 

2026 CLOSING SCHEDULE: 
Wednesday, March 18, 2026 Staff Development Day (Library closed 

but working for staff) 

Sunday, April 5, 2026     Easter 

Sunday, May 10, 2026     Mother’s Day 

Sunday, May 24, 2026     Sunday before Memorial Day 

Sundays June 21, 2026 – September 6, 2026  Summer Sundays 

Saturday, July 4, 2026     Independence Day 

Monday, October 12, 2026    Staff Development Day (Library closed  

but working for staff) 

Wednesday, November 25, 2026 (1pm closing)  Day before Thanksgiving 

Thursday, December 24, 2026 (1pm closing)  Christmas Eve 

Saturday, December 26, 2026    Christmas 

Thursday, December 31, 2026 (1pm closing)  New Year’s Eve 

 

2026 BoT MEETING DATES: 
January 20, 2026 

February 24, 2026 (4th Tuesday) 

March 16, 2026 (3rd Monday) 

April 21, 2026 

May 19, 2026 

June 16, 2026 

September 15, 2026 

October 20, 2026 

November 17, 2026 

December 15, 2026 


